HP Officejet 4620 e-All-in-One
Print  Fax  Scan  Copy  Web
HP Officejet 4610 All-in-One
Print  Fax  Scan  Copy
COmPACt,
    AFFOrdAble
1. Speed specifications have been updated to reflect current industry testing methods. 2. Based on ppm measured using ISO/IEC 24734. Standard applies to inkjet
and laser products and excludes first set of test documents. For details, see www.hp.com/go/inkjetprinter 3. Based on standard ITU-T test image #1 at standard

errors or omissions contained herein.
Printed in Singapore, March 2012.
OrderINg INFOrmAtION
Number  description
CR771A  HP Officejet 4610 All-in-One
CZ152A  HP Officejet 4620 e-All-in-One
SUPPlIeS
CB316WA HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge
CB318WA HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB319WA HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB320WA  HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CN684WA  HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB323WA  HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324WA  HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325WA  HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
SUPPOrted PAPerS
Asia Pacific:  www.hp.com/apac/paper